117000143778

(Address) (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	(Requestor's Name)
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	, and a second s
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	(Address)
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	(Rusiness Entity Name)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	(Busiless Littly Walle)
	(Document Number)
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	Certified Copies Certificates of Status
	Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



600251784626

10/07/13--01005--013 **160.00

3 OCT -7 AM IC: 59 13 OCT -7 AM 9: 4

7 80000 OCL 7 / SUG.



October 8, 2013

CAPITAL CONNECTION ATTN: SETH

SUBJECT: CART LLC

Ref. Number: W13000055851

We have received your document for CART LLC and your check(s) totaling \$160.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Justin M Shivers
Regulatory Specialist II
Registration/Qualification Section

Letter Number: 413A00023540

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

			}	
CART, LLC				
]	
			}	
			<u> </u>	
				Art of Inc. File
				LTD Partnership File
			1	Foreign Corp. File
			 	L.C. File
				Fictitious Name File
				Trade/Service Mark
				Merger File
			<u> </u>	Art. of Amend. File
				RA Resignation
				Dissolution / Withdrawal
				Annual Report / Reinstatement
				Cert. Copy
			}	Photo Copy
				Certificate of Good Standing
				Certificate of Status
				Certificate of Fictitious Name
			l —	Corp Record Search
				Officer Search
				Fictitious Search
Signature			<u> </u>	Fictitious Owner Search
-				Vehicle Search
				Driving Record
Requested by: Seth	10/04/13			UCC 1 or 3 File
Name	Date	Time		UCC 11 Search
		2 -		UCC 11 Retrieval
Walk-In	Will Pick Up			Courier

ARTICI ESCHODGANIZATION ROD ET ODIDA I IMPTED I YARIT FIV COMDANV

The name of the L	Imited Liability Comp	pany is: TRAC, LLC		
(M	ust and with the words "Lim	ited Liability Company, "LL.C.," or "LLC."	<u>)</u>	-
ARTICLE II - Ad The mailing address		of the principal office of the Limit	ed Liability	Company is:
Principal Office A	Address:	Malling Address:	•	
1130 N.E. 260 Avenue		1130 N.E. 26th Avenue		
Pompano Besch, FL 35	3082	Pompano Beach, FL 33062		_
•	norive Florida registration.) Florida street address Stephan N. Tohlvidjan	of the registered agent are:	TO DOT	n (militar gapa) (militar gapa) (militar gapa) (militar gapa) (militar gapa) (militar gapa)
		Name	1	- Louis
	1130 N.E. 26th Avenue			A market
	Pompano Beach, I	street address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptabl EL 33062		Carried Annual Control
	r ompano beaut, i	City, State, and Zip		•
llability compar registered agent c all statutes relati	ny at the place designered agree to act in this ing to the proper and digations of my position	and to accept service of process for ated in this certificate, I hereby accept service to composity. I further agree to composity. I further agree to composite performance of my duties on as registered agent as provided the signature (REQUIRED)	cept the appo ply with the p s, and I am fa	intment as wovisions of amiliar with

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s): The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows: Name and Address: Title: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member MGRM Stephan N. Tchividjian 1130 N.E. 26th Avenue Pompano Beach, FL 33062 Member Robert J. Coy 5020 N.W. 57th Terrace Coral Springs, FL 33087 Member Omar A. Aleman 11765 Berry Drive Cooper City, FL 33026 Michael Rozenblum Member 7115 N.W. 71st Terrace Parkland, FL 33067 (Use attachment if necessary) 9/30/2013 (OPTIONAL) ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Plorida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

Stephan N. Tchividilan

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Typed or printed name of signee